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List of candidates who have obtained mark in the OMR based written examination held on 25tl'

November 2023 for the Post of Operation Theatre Assistant for Employment Notice

No.06/2023 on the eslablishment of the IKDRC-lTS.

No. IKDRC/VMOTA/Resultl 1$$ 12024

Notification

ABSENT

ABSENT

10250026

10250027

10250028 s9.2s I tozsooaz ABSENT

ABSENTLO250029 ABSENT I TOZSOO6

Obtained
Marks

Obtained
Marks

ABSENT

ABSENT

44.75

14.50

ABSENT

40.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

10250103

ABSENT

10250010 20.75

102s0011 | ABSENT

ffi
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10250013
l

1,02s001,4

10250015 ABSENT

102s0016 I ABSENT

lo2soo22 3.75

70250023 ABSENT 24.25 1025009 1

L0250024 | ABSENT 102s0058 ABSENT L0250092

10250025 ABSENT 10250059 ABSENT 10250093 I ABSENT

10250104

38.00

7.25

46.00

26.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

38.50

ABSENT

59.00

ABSENT

30.00

1.0250L1.7 ABSENT

10250118 46.25

ABSENT

25.15

ABSENT
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10250030

1025003 1

28.75

17.50

1025006

1025006

ABSENT

ABSENT

25.2s 10250060 ABSENT 10250094 I assrNr
102s0061 22.50

L02501.28 4.00

ABSENT 10250L29 44.O0

10250 130 ABSENT

ABSENT 10250 13 1 ABSENT

68.50

ABSENT

1_0250132 ABSENT

10250133 ABSENT

ABSENT ABSENT

46.75

ABSENT
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r
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70250032 10250066 33.00

10250033 1.0250067 25.00 AtsSENT

10250134

10250135

Roll NoRollNoRoll No
Obtained

Marks
RollNo

Obtained
Marks

1O25OOO1 ABSENT 3 2.50

ABSENT

1025003 5

1.0250037 17.50

30.00

102sooo2 | 46.7s

1O25OOO4 ABSENT

10250005

10250038

10250039

10250040

ABSENT

ABSENT

31.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

46.75

ABSENT

10250069

10250074

10250070

102500-73

10250071

70250072

10250105

10250 108

10250106

1.0250107

21.25

1.0250075

1.0250076

ABSENT

31.50

ro250047
10250042

28.75

10250007

10250009

10250008

42.75

ABSENT

10250043

L02s0044

10250077

10250078

ABSENT

ABSENT

6.50

33.00

1.0250079

10250080

ABSENT

20.15

8.75

49.50

102s0 109

70250LL2

1.02501-71

10250110

31..25

42.50

ABSENT

30.00

22.50

ABSENT 10250 116

L02501.1-4

10250115

I rozsorr:10250045

L0250046

1o250041

10250048

10r50049

ABSENT

42.50

ABSENT

41.50 102s0081

10250088

10250082

L02soo87

10250086

10250085

10250084

10250083

28.25

10250119

10250122

1.0250120

1.025012L

1.0250017

ABSENT

ABSENT

10250050

10250052

1025005 1

10250053

102s0054

5L.25

ABSENT10250018

10250019

ABSENT10250020 ABSENT

3 2.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

3L.25

32.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

L02so1.23

1.02501.24

ABSENT

10250057

10250089

102s0090

10250055

10250056

ABSENT

L0250125

L0250t27

1_0250126

10250095

10250096

1.0250097

10250098

10250099

10250100

1025010 1

ABSENT

73.OO

10250034 36.25 10250068 ABSENT 1.0250102 ABSEI\T 102s0136
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10250036

1O25OOO3 ABSENT

ABSENT

102s0005 ABSENT

43.00

1.0250021. 42.75

35.00

2s.00
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Obtained

Marks
RollNo

Obtained
Marks

RollNo
Obtalned

Marks
RollNo

Obtained
Marks

ro250137

10250138

53.75

ABSENT

to250174 ABSENT

ABSENT

to2502L1. ABSENT to250248

ABSENT L0250249

33.00 10250250

22.50 1025025]-

10250175 7025021.2
ABSENT

ABSENT
1,0250139 ABSENT L0250175

1,0250740 ABSENT 10250111

1.0250L47 22.75 1,O2sO178

L0250742 3.75 1,0250119

1,0250L43 40.25 10250180

10250L44 48.00 10250181-

38.75

ABSENT

1,O2502L3

102502L4

35.15

81.50

1,O2502L5

nozsons
1o4o2!? 

)

10250253

ABSENT 1.0250254

2L.25 1025025s
46.50

ABSENT

1.O250217

1,025021.8

ABSENT

ABSENT

1.0250745 ABSENT 1,0250182

10250183

13.25 10250219 ABSENT

70.25

10250256 ABSENT

L02501.46 1.6.25 ABSENT 1,0250220 1.O250257

1.0250147 ABSENT

10250148 ABSENT

1,0250L84

10250185

10250186

1.O2sO787

26.00

31.00

1,0250221

1,0250222

L1,.25 L0250258 ABSENT

ABSENT 1,0250259 41.50

25.2s 10250260 ABSENT

ABSENT 1025026L ABSENT
1.0250L49 ABSENT

10250 150 ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

1,O250223

1.0250224

10250ls 1 -5.25 10250188 ABSENT 70250225 13.75 70250262 ABSENT

10250152 ABSENT 10250189 ABSENT 1,O250225 ABSENT 10250253

10250153

L02501.54

ABSENT 10250190

1025019 1

ABSENT 1.O250221 ABSENT 1,0250264

70250265ABSENT

ABSENT 1,0250266

ABSENT ro250261

ABSENT

ABSENT 26.2s

50.00

1.O250228 ABSENT

1,O2s0192

10250193

1.0250194

1,O2sO229 ABSENT

10250 156 35.75 1,0250230 ABSENT

1,02501.57 ABSENT ABSENT 70250237 ABSENT 10250258

10250158 55.50 102s019s 0.00 1,0250232 28.75 to2so269 ABSENT

10250159 31.50 10250196 58.50 1,0250233 aesrNr | rczsozto 47.00

ABSENT 1,0250797 20.00 1,0250234 60.00 70250271 ABSENT

102s0161 | nASrNr 10250198 41..25 70250235 28.25 1,0250272 34.25

10250199

10250200

ABSENT 1,0250236 76.25

3s.25

L0250273 -16.25

ABSENT
10250153 s5.00 39.00 1,0250237 LO250274

10250L64 50.75 7025020L 32.75 L0250238 52.75 1,0250275

10250165 53.00 1.0250202 ABSENT 1,0250239 ABSENT 70250215 ABSENT

10250166 42.50 r0250203 ABSENT toz50240 54.75 10250277 ABSENT

lo2sor6t I st.zs 1.0250204 ABSENT 1.0250241- ABSENT 1,0250278 38.00

10250158 10.50 1.0250205 38.25 1,0250242 ABSENT 1,0250219 25.25

1,02501.59 ABSENT 70250206

1.O250207

56.00 70250243 21..25 1,O250280

L025028L1,0250170 ABSENT 36.50 1,0250244 43.25

1,025077L ABSENT 1,0250208 ABSENT 1,0250245 ABSENT I 10250282

10250L72 ABSENT 1.0250209 32.50 10250246 20.00 10250283 40.25

1.0250173 ABSENT L025021.0 ABSENT 10250247 ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

51.00

ABSENT

ABSENT

10250155 ABSENT

ABSENT
5L.75

1O2s0L62 \ 47.75

29.00

33.25

ABSENT

Any applioation, even under the RTI Act, with regard to the OMR based written

examination will not be entertained till completion of the entire Recruitment Process'

IKDRC-I'I'S
Ahmedabad
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Note:

ABSENT

32.00

10250160

ABSENT


